CrossMark

CORRECTION

Correction to: The catastrophic landside in Maoxian County, Sichuan, SW China, on June 24, 2017

Junling Qiu¹ · Xiuling Wang¹ · Siyue He¹ · Houquan Liu¹ · Jinxing Lai¹ · Lixin Wang²

Published online: 28 February 2018

© Springer Science+Business Media B.V., part of Springer Nature 2018

Correction to: Nat Hazards (2017) 89:1485–1493 https://doi.org/10.1007/s11069-017-3026-9

Due to an oversight, four references were cited incorrectly in the reference list of the original publication as well as in the text of the publication. The first names were used instead of the last names of the authors. In addition some author names were omitted inadvertently. The correct presentation of these references is shown below.

- "Delcamp A, Kervyn M, Benbakkar M (2017)" should be "Delcamp A, Kervyn M, Benbakkar M, Kwelwa S, Peter D (2017)"
- 2. "Federica F, Giovanni G, Riccardo F (2017)" should be "Ferrigno F, Gigli G, Fanti R, Intrieri E, Casagli N (2017)"
- 3. "Hatem AS (2016)" should be "Abou-Senna H (2016)"
- "Li PY, Qian H, Howard Ken WF, Wu JH (2015)" should be "Li PY, Qian H, Howard KWF, Wu JH (2015)"

The original article can be found online at https://doi.org/10.1007/s11069-017-3026-9.

² China Railway First Survey and Design, Institute Group Co Ltd, Xi'an 710043, China



[☑] Jinxing Lai laijinxing@chd.edu.cn

[☐] Lixin Wang 458601714@qq.com

School of Highway, Chang'an University, Xi'an 710064, China